2025 CAFETERIA MENU

BEFORE SCHOOL - 8am - 8.30am
Cheese Toastie

Ham & Cheese Toastie

Cheese & Tomato Toastie

HOT FOOD

Lean Beef Pie

Lean Sausage Roll

Spinach & Ricotta Roll
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Pasta and Sauce

Meatball & Cheese Sub
Chicken & Gravy Roll
Chicken Breast Goujons (6)

HOT BURGERS

Chicken Burger -

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo

Veggie Burger* - Lettuce, Tomato,
Beetroot & Carrot with Sour Cream
or Sweet Chilli Sauce
Cheeseburger

HOT WRAPS

Wrap with Chicken Breast,

Lettuce & Mayo

Veggie Wrap* - Lettuce, Tomato,
Beetroot & Carrot with Sour Cream
or Sweet Chilli Sauce

FRESH WRAPS

Ham & Salad

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Chicken Salad

Salad

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$7.00

$6.00

$5.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

FRUIT
Small tub
Fresh Fruit Piece

SALAD TUBS
Cold Diced Chicken Breast & Salad
Garden Salad*

SNACKS
Yoghurts
Chips - Sea Salt

COLD DRINKS

Water

Flavoured Milks (300ml)
Flavoured Milks (500ml)

No Sugar Soft Drink (375ml)
Up & Go

Juice Popper

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BEFORE 9.30AM (WEDNESDAYS 9.00AM)
* AVAILABLE BY ORDER ONLY

$2.00
$1.00

$6.00
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00



