## **2025 CAFETERIA MENU**

BEFORE SCHOOL - 8am - 8.30am Cheese Toastie Ham & Cheese Toastie Cheese & Tomato Toastie	\$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.50	FRUIT Small tub Fresh Fruit Piece	\$2.00 \$1.00
HOT FOOD Lean Beef Pie Lean Sausage Roll Spinach & Ricotta Roll Spaghetti & Meatballs Pasta and Sauce	\$4.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$2.00	SALAD TUBS Cold Diced Chicken Breast & Salad Garden Salad*  SNACKS Yoghurts	\$6.00 \$5.00 \$2.00
Meatball & Cheese Sub Chicken & Gravy Roll Chicken Breast Goujons (6)	\$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00	Chips - Sea Salt  COLD DRINKS	\$2.00
<b>HOT BURGERS</b> Chicken Burger – Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$7.00	Water Flavoured Milks (300ml) Flavoured Milks (500ml) No Sugar Soft Drink (375ml)	\$2.00 \$2.50 \$4.00 \$3.00
Veggie Burger* – Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot & Carrot with Sour Cream or Sweet Chilli Sauce Cheeseburger	\$6.00 \$5.00	Up & Go Juice Popper	\$2.50 \$2.00
HOT WRAPS Wrap with Chicken Breast, Lettuce & Mayo	\$7.00		
Veggie Wrap* – Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot & Carrot with Sour Cream or Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$6.00		
FRESH WRAPS Ham & Salad Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Chicken Salad Salad	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$5.00		

